
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

27

8

2

21

119

15

94

26

5

55

42

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

2

1

Name

David Ritter

Robert Blain

Dennis Olthoff

Nick Incantalupo

Brian Stark

Ben Sinnott

Josh Boller

Mike Taradash

Jim O'Connor

Mark Starr

John Higgins

Class

7A/SR

9F/2

7B/SR

7B/SR

7B/SR

7SS2

7HS2

7S2

7SS2

7S2

7X

Group

7

9

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

3

Best Tm

2:10.501

2:11.987

2:17.925

2:17.740

2:19.313

2:20.063

2:22.933

2:22.659

2:27.917

2:31.075

2:36.640

Yr

69

76

66

73

76

91

81

87

04

86

85

Make

Lola

March

Ford

Chevron

Chevron

Lola

Tiga

Swift

Carbir

Lola

Porsche

Model

T70 MKIII

F2

GT 40MKII

B23

B36

T91/90

S2000

DB2

S2000

T598

Fabcar

Engine

394cid

2000cc

427cid

1992cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

3600cc

Hometown

St Petersburg FL

Janesville WI

Mount Ulla NC

Oldwick NJ

Mequon WI

Fairfield CT

Old Mill Creek IL

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Jackson NJ

Richfield CT

Dayton OH

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

"X" Class cars not eligible for podium, trophies or points.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.197

Avg. Speed

99.052

Best Lap Tm

2:10.501

Best Spd

103.172

Best Lap by

27 - David Ritter

SVRA 2012 Sebring Endurance Classic

Group  7 & F.Libre

Race-cars.com Sprint Race

Race started at 15:38:45

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

3/3/2012 03:35 PM


